FEATURES
• High lumens in small body
• Variable lumen output
•  Advanced optics provide superb
center to edge uniformity
• Available beam angle: 10º, 35º & 60º
•  Complete sealed system for
improved reliability

with Variable Lumen Output (VLO) 16015-16017
INSTALLATION INFORMATION
Ordering Guide
(product number
breakdown)
1  Item Number for Fixture
Size & Beam Angle:
16015 = Small 15º Spot
16016 = Small 35º Flood
16017 = Small 60º Wide Flood
2  Product
Finish:
AZT = Textured Architectural Bronze
BKT = Black
CBR = Centennial Brass
WHT = Textured White (only in 35º)
3  Color
Temperature:
27 = 2700K, Warm White
30 = 3000K, Pure White
Example:  16017 CBR 30 1 6 0 1 7 C B R 3 0
LO